
 Communique #80
Official  Results

Scratch Varonil Elite 45 vtas Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

143 BIKE ZONEMIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ EMILIANO NL UCI0565
MEX199912271

290 TRANSPORTEAGUIRRE DE LA GARZA TOMAS NL 10050204655
MEX200110232

212 CEPES ISCAMALDONADO RAYAS EDIBALDO JAL 10007509194
MEX199304273

79 CRISA-SEEISARABIA DIAZ IGNACIO NL 10002689308
MEX198307154

142 BIKE ZONEMIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ EUGENIO NL UCI0566
MEX199912275

206 FRUTAS Y FLEMUS GUERRERO SALVADOR EDM 10015205035
MEX199804096

185 PATO BIKEREYES MORALES JOSE MIGUEL JAL 10112003355
MEX200205207

80 CRISA-SEEIAGUIRRE INFANTE JOSE ALFREDO NL 10049191512
MEX199401048

296 JUQUILITACARBAJAL BALBUENA IVAN DE JESUS OAX MEX199003259
183 FOURNIER GMUÑIZ VAZQUEZ JOSE RAMON JAL 10096093840

MEX2002041910
267 BAJA CALIFPEÑA SALAS RICARDO BCS 10083092810

MEX 2001063011
155 ELEVATE WEVONNACHER SUEZ FABRICIO NL 10051542750

MEX1993072812
156 FE 26RIVAS TREVIÑO ADRIAN NATANAEL NL MEX2002101713

61 MVC TEAMCARREON ALFARO RICARDO ABDIEL NL 10089543209
MEX2002120414

268 BAJA CALIFESTRADA PORTILLO EMILIANO BCS 10083093012
MEX2001072815

284 NORSONROMERO HERNANDEZ RODRIGO SIN MEX1999040116
285 NORSONRUIZ ROMERO VICTOR ALFREDO SIN MEX1994072917
158 SKY CAPITASERRANO PLOWELLS ROBERTO YUC 10005921226

MEX1986061918
288 SKY CAPITACORELLA BRAUN RENE SON 10006501206

MEX1991093019
43 AGUASCALIEAGUILAR GONZALEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO AGS MEX20020413 DNF

163 GAMEZ CYCLGARCIA JUAREZ VICENTE JAL MEX20020325 DNF

Time:
Speed:

18:59.094
47.359 km/h

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 20/04/2021 09:55:35 a.m.



 Communique #80
Official  Results

Scratch Varonil Elite 45 vtas Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

222 SINALOACOURET RODRIGUEZ AARON SIN MEX20010119 DNF
10 TRANSPORTEALVAREZ ESTRADA LUIS MARTIN COA MEX19900408 DNF

210 CRISTEROSCHAVEZ ESTRADA REYLI JAL MEX20020228 DNF

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 20/04/2021 09:55:35 a.m.



 Communique #81
Official  Results

Eliminacion Femenil B Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

70 MVC TEAM NPERALES QUEZADA MARIA NL MEX200505171
53 MVC TEAMVILLANUEVA CERDA MARIA FERNANDA NL MEX200508142
52 MVC TEAMLARA GARZA HANNA NL MEX200508093

209 YOUSHIMATZGARCIA ROMERO CRISTINA EDM MEX200505254
20 AGUASCALIECORNEJO HERNANDEZ MARIA JOSE AGS MEX200510065

245 BAJA CALIFLOPEZ GONZALEZ INGRID MARIEL BCS MEX200510276
103 BAJA CALIFCRUZ DE LA MORA LYNDA BC MEX200601267
168 PONTIAC SIGUERRERO PEREZ JULIETA JAL MEX200507088
118 AH FENIX NANDONIE AYALA CRISTINA NL MEX200502049
194 CSL  BCSSANCHEZ MORENO KIARA BCS MEX2005032810
140 BIKE ZONEJUAREZ VILLAREAL NATALIA NL MEX2005013011
227 SINALOAVALENZUELA URREA AKARI SAYURI SIN MEX2006012012
195 CSL BCSSANTIAGO LIZARRAGA VALENTINA BCS MEX2006061413

18 AGUASCALIECAMPOS ROCHA ITZEL AGS MEX2005020914
126 TEJONES NLSALAZAR GOMEZ EDITH MARCELA NL MEX2006041015

81 CODE GUANAHERNANDEZ CARREON XIMENA DEL SOCOGTO MEX2005032516
105 BAJA CALIFTOPOLOVAC ANGELES MAKENA JULIA BC MEX2006090817
231 VELAFORTEVALENZUELA BRIANNA BCS MEX2006033018
148 FE 26GUERRA MARTINEZ RENATA NL MEX2006100419
149 FE 26LOPEZ BALDERAS SILVANA NL MEX2006040120
125 TEJONES NLARREAGA REYES VIVIANA NL MEX2006112521

Time:
Speed:

15:26.000

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 20/04/2021 10:14:59 a.m.



 Communique #81
Official  Results

Eliminacion Femenil B Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

141 BIKE ZONECUADROS ALCOCER MARIA LUCIANA NL MEX2006090522
82 CODE GUANASEGURA GARCIA JOSELIN AMERICA GTO MEX2005080723

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 20/04/2021 10:14:59 a.m.



 Communique #82
Official  Results

Eliminacion Varoni B Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

241 BAJA CALIFCASTRO DIAS ANDRES BCS MEX200507181
54 MVC TEAM NOROZCO RIOJAS FERNANDO NL MEX200501252
67 MVCMORUA BARAJAS CARLOS ENRIQUE NL MEX200510153
78 COAHUILAMORALES ORTIZ JONATHAN COA MEX200601094
55 MVC TEAM NMORENO SEGOVIA JOSE J NL MEX200503235

202 HIDALGOCERVANTEZ MARTINEZ LEONEL HGO MEX100512166
5 IMPRESIONEALCOCER CASTILLO JOSEMARIA SLP MEX200504087
4 IMPRESIONEBARRERA SANCHEZ OSCAR SLP MEX200509158

276 SINALOAPERAZA PACHECO JOSE OSVALDO SIN MEX200609079
203 HIDALGOCABAÑAS GUTIERREZ MOISES PEDIER HGO MEX2005051110
100 BAJA CALIFDAVILA CERDA ERNESTO BC 10104386532

MEX2005101311
197 IQOOL BCSCECEÑAS ARENAS AXEL ALEJANDRO BC MEX2006102412
110 AUTO-TEC BSMITH MENCHACA JUAN SEBASTIAN BC MEX2005082213

93 CODE GUANASIERRA BECERRA JOSE ANTONIO AGS MEX2005031114
289 AUTO-TEC BHUERTA MONGE YOSHUA LEONEL BC MEX2005050615

21 AGUASCALIEFLORES GONZALEZ JOSE CARLOS AGS MEX2005072716
138 BIKE ZONELUNA BERNAL SAID GERARDO NL MEX2006022417
137 BIKE ZONEGARZA GARCIA MARCELO FABIAN NL MEX2006081518
146 FE 26GONZALEZ TREVIÑO EMILIO NL MEX2006101219
244 BAJA CALIFGONZALEZ AGUIRRE GAEL SANTIAGO BCS MEX2006061920
102 BAJA CALIFRAMIREZ TERRAZAS EMMANUEL ARTURO BC MEX2005021521

Time:
Speed:

19:10.000

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 20/04/2021 01:25:35 p.m.



 Communique #82
Official  Results

Eliminacion Varoni B Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

229 GUEPARDOSDIAZ MENDOZA HELDER BCS MEX2005100922
69 MVCARISMEUDI VILLALOBOS LEONARDO NL MEX2006061623

113 UNION CYCLRAMIREZ TERRAZAS ARTURO IVAN BC MEX2006102624
219 SINALOACASTRO URREA SAID EDUARDO SIN MEX2006123025
286 RUST TEAMMARTINEZ LOBO JUAN ERNESTO SIN MEX2006100726
147 FE 26CORONA CARREON JAIME HUMBERTO NL MEX2006070527
22 AGUASCALIEGFRANCO PADILLA PAULO AGS MEX2006051128

232 VELAFORTEDIAZ LUJAN CARLOS ALONSO BCS MEX2006021329
287 RUST TEAMVALLES ZAZUETA PEDRO ALEJANDRO SIN MEX2006100530
127 TEJONES NLCAVAZOS RODRIGUEZ JULIO NL MEX20050915 31
129 TEJONES NLGALLARDO MARTINEZ MARIO JULIAN NL MEX20060109 32
233 VELAFORTEVELIZ OLACHEA EMILIANO BCS MEX20060301 33
76 COAHILAFUENTES CEPEDA DANIEL ISAAC COA MEX20040927 DNF

 
 

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 20/04/2021 01:25:36 p.m.



 Communique #95
Official  Results

Eliminacion Femenil C Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

64 MVC TEAM NCORDOVA GUERRA NICOLE NL 10090759345
MEX200301101

135 BIKE ZONETAMEZ ESCAMILLA JACQUELINE JIME NL MEX200410282
256 BAJA CALIFLOPEZ RAMIREZ ALEXA BCS 10088890376

MEX200303113
65 MVC TEAM NLOPEZ URBINA FRIDA NL MEX200407164
57 MVC TEAM NLOZANO MARTINEZ DANIELA NL 10101996490

MEX200308045
123 TEJONESFLORES QUINTANILLA MARIELA DEL CAR NL 10064106674

MEX200308316
97 JOMSAC EDMMERCADO REYES ZAHIRA XIMENA EDM MEX200402137
11 TRANSPORTEVARELA SENDEJO CLARISSA NL 10101983154

MEX200306178
56 MVC TEAM NARRAS ROBLES MARIANA NL MEX200301289

223 SINALOALOPEZ ALVAREZ NABILE SIN MEX2003071010
274 SINALOALUGO LOPEZ MARIA RENEE SIN MEX2004021311
226 SINALOACASTRO URREA YULIANA GUADALU SIN MEX2004041812
258 BAJA CALIFGARCIA BAREÑO DOMING LUNA BCS MEX2004121213

26 AGUASCALIEZAMUDIO ROCHA MAGDALENA AGS MEX2003080814
200 UNAMACEVEDO MENDOZA DAYAN UNA MEX2003011715
275 SINALOALOREDO FLORES CENDY ALEJANDRA SIN MEX2003042416
150 FE 26JUAREZ VILLAREAL FRIDA NL 10090742470

MEX2003040617
283 ARENASIBARRA ALVAREZ DANNA ITZEL SIN MEX2004040618
201 UNAMROMO DE VIVAR GLEASS CRISTA TAMAR UNA 10113197768

MEX2004072019
299 ADHD MORELRODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ NATALIA MOR MEX2004051920
235 RLM BCSMORENO BOJORQUEZ ROMINA BCS MEX2004051821

Time:
Speed:

10:47.000

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 20/04/2021 01:12:33 p.m.



 Communique #95
Official  Results

Eliminacion Femenil C Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

116 CER BAJA CMAGALLANES MEDINA LORETTA PAULINA BC MEX2004120522

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 20/04/2021 01:12:34 p.m.



 Communique #96
Official  Results

Eliminacion Varonil C Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

87 TENIS STARSEGURA GARCIA JORGE ANDRES GTO MEX200403261
58 MVC TEAM NYAÑEZ AGUILERA ALDO NL MEX200405262
98 JOMSAC EDMGONZALEZ JUAREZ OLAF AXEL EDM MEX200405073

121 AH FENIZ NHERNANDEZ CANDANOSA EDUARDO NL 10101987396
MEX200403104

215 SINALOAALGANDAR PEÑUELAS ALAIN HASSAT SIN MEX200307105
211 CRISTEROSCHAVEZ ESTRADA ALEXIS JAL MEX200306246

30 AGUASCALIEESTRADA RAMOS BRYAN ALEJANDRO AGS MEX200401287
293 NICK LOPEZESQUIVEL ORTIZ GUILLERMO ZAC MEX200304288
282 CHEPE VELOVELARDE OSUNA ALEJANDRO SIN MEX200303059
214 CULIACANELENES GASTELUM CESAR SIN MEX2004081510
253 BAJA CALIFROBLES FELIX EDUARDO BCS MEX2004073111
216 SINALOAPICOS TIRADO ROBERTO ALPHONS SIN MEX2004030412
254 BAJA CALIFSANCHEZ JIMENEZ MATIAS BCS MEX2003112113
177 LINUDE BYCASTRO LEON EMILIANO JAL 10115326516

MEX2004022414
279 GUASAVEANGULO ACOSTA CARLOS ALBERTO SIN MEX2004011315
151 FE 26VELASCO FUENTES ANTONIO NL 10079928182

MEX2003082216
280 IMDAESPINOZA NAVA JESUS LEON SIN 10101359930

MEX2004042317
106 BAJA CALIFPEÑA ALCOCER SALVADOR BC MEX2003030618

29 AGUASCALIEVAZQUEZ LUJAN BRIAN AGS MEX2004040319
122 AH FENIZ NARROYO DEL CASTILLO BRUNO NL MEX2004030320
124 TEJONES NLMUÑIZ DELGADO ANDRES NL 10115731791

MEX2004051821

Time:
Speed:

15.390

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 20/04/2021 01:42:17 p.m.



 Communique #96
Official  Results

Eliminacion Varonil C Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

2 IMPRESIONEHERNANDEZ LOPEZ KEVIN ALBERTO SLP MEX2004101022
198 UNAMMEDINA MORAN RODRIGO UNA MEX2004030123

75 COAHUILARANGEL MATA FRANCISCO COA MEX2004052424
73 COAHILASILLER VALDES PABLO YAHIR COA MEX2003090325
8 CHIHUAHUAVELADOR MORENO JAVIER ISAAC CHI MEX20030929 DNS

281 IMDEM CHEPENCISO AGUIRRE JOSE DANIEL SIN MEX20030202

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 20/04/2021 01:42:18 p.m.



Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #97
Official  Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Velocidad Varonil B

Pays Temp

3rd-4th - Race #1

AMADOR COTA NARCISO2381. BC BAJA CALIF 13.022 55.291

GAMA BANDERAS EMILIANO180 JAL ESCUELA DE

3rd-4th - Race #2

AMADOR COTA NARCISO2381. BC BAJA CALIF 13.232 54.414

GAMA BANDERAS EMILIANO180 JAL ESCUELA DE

Final - Race #1

NAVARRO CHICAS ANTONIO1011. BC BAJA CALIF 11.863 60.693

RIVAS TREVIÑO DIEGO EDUARDO136 NL BIKE ZONE

Final - Race #2

NAVARRO CHICAS ANTONIO1011. BC BAJA CALIF 12.089 59.558

RIVAS TREVIÑO DIEGO EDUARDO136 NL BIKE ZONE

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 20/04/2021 03:06:48 p.m. Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware



 Communique #97 Anexo
Official Final Classification 

Clasificacion Final Velocidad Varonil B

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
 

1 BAJA CALIFNAVARRO CHICAS ANTONIO BC

2 BIKE ZONERIVAS TREVIÑO DIEGO EDUARDO NL
3 BAJA CALIFAMADOR COTA NARCISO BC
4 ESCUELA DEGAMA BANDERAS EMILIANO JAL
5 BAJA CALIFCAMACHO LEDESMA LUIS TADEO BC
6 SINALOARODRIGUEZ LOPEZ LEONEL AARON SIN
7 VELAFORTEESTRADA CESAR ENRIQUE BCS
8 TEJONES NLCAVAZOS RODRIGUEZ JULIO NL
9 SINALOAGERARDO DELGADO JARED FRANCISCO SIN

10 CENTINELAVIZCANO URIBE KENNETH IVAN BC
11 IQOOL BCSCECEÑAS ARENAS AXEL ALEJANDRO BC
12 TEJONES NLAGUIRRE CORVEA LUIS FERNANDO NL
13 RUST TEAMVALLES ZAZUETA PEDRO ALEJANDRO SIN
14 MVC TEAM NGONZALEZ ALVAREZ AMERICO A. NL
15 RUST TEAMMARTINEZ LOBO JUAN ERNESTO SIN
16 BAJA CALIFLEAÑO GRANADO EBLIS BCS
17 COAHILABARON REZA GERARDO COA

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 20/04/2021 02:17:22 p.m.



Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #98
Official  Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Velocidad Femenil B

Pays Temp

3rd-4th - Race #1

RUIZ GUERRA VALERIA1391. NL BIKE ZONE 13.462 53.484

DOSAMANTE SANCHEZ CARLA246 BCS BAJA CALIF

3rd-4th - Race #2

DOSAMANTE SANCHEZ CARLA2461. BCS BAJA CALIF 13.722 52.470

RUIZ GUERRA VALERIA139 NL BIKE ZONE

3rd-4th - Race #3

DOSAMANTE SANCHEZ CARLA2461. BCS BAJA CALIF 13.630 52.825

RUIZ GUERRA VALERIA139 NL BIKE ZONE

Final - Race #1

CUADROS ALCOCER MARIA LUCIANA1411. NL BIKE ZONE 13.201 54.541

MORENO RIZO KAROL MONSERRAT179 JAL LINUDE BY

Final - Race #2

CUADROS ALCOCER MARIA LUCIANA1411. NL BIKE ZONE 13.551 53.133

MORENO RIZO KAROL MONSERRAT179 JAL LINUDE BY

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 20/04/2021 03:12:46 p.m. Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware



 Communique #98 Anexo
Official Final Classification 

Clasificacion Final Velocidad Femenil B

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
 

1 LINUDE BYMORENO RIZO KAROL MONSERRAT JAL

2 BAJA CALIFDOSAMANTE SANCHEZ CARLA BCS
3 BIKE ZONERUIZ GUERRA VALERIA NL

4 BAJA CALIFDURAN GARCIA ABIGAIL BC
5 SINALOASOTO ARCE EDITH YOHANA SIN

6 TEJONES NLARREAGA REYES VIVIANA NL
7 AGUASCALIEALVAREZ ROMO JIOVANNA AGS

8 LINUDE BYHERNANDEZ CANDANOSA ANA VALERIA JAL
9 BAJA CALIFTOPOLOVAC ANGELES MAKENA JULIA BC

10 SINALOALUQUE LOREDO DIANA CAROLINA SIN
11 BAJA CALIFNUÑEZ AVILES ARLENE BCS
12 CENTINELAGRACIANO NUÑEZ CAMILA BC

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 20/04/2021 02:22:35 p.m.



 Communique #115
Official  Results

Eliminacion Femenil Elite Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

199 UNAMACEVEDO MENDOZA YARELI UNA 10083581446
MEX200107291

119 AH FENIX NARREOLA NAVARRO SOFIA NL 10006501105
MEX199104222

37 AGUASCALIEROCHA GUERRERO MAYRA DEL ROCIO AGS 10006386422
MEX198810263

291 CODE GTOBONILLA ESCAPITE JESSICA GTO 10099196489
MEX199604134

131 BIKE ZONETAMEZ ESCAMILLA SOFIA MONZERRAT NL 10090740248
MEX200204105

120 AH FENIZ NHINOJOSA CRUZ ROMINA NL 10090741157
MEX200211306

38 AGUASCALIEVELAZQUEZ PEREZ MARIA FERNANDA AGS MEX200001097
130 BIKE ZONEGUTIERREZ RAMOS EMILIA NL 10058982448

MEX199912178
117 CER BAJA CALARCON PEREZ ALEXA BC MEX200111219

96 CODE GUANACASAS BONILLA ANA TERESA GTO 10006893246
MEX1991110810

236 RLM BCSZENDEJA CUEVAS EVETT BCS MEX2002061111
40 AGUASCALIEHERROS GOMEZ ANA MARIA AGS MEX1999121812

153 FE 26VELASCO FUENTES VICTORIA NL 10064106977
MEX2002080213

261 BAJA CALIFVILLEGAS CARBALLO ANDREA BCS MEX 2001010814
59 MVC TEAM NCASTAÑEDA VILLAREAL MELANIE GABRIELJAL 10075296737

MEX2001090415
262 BAJA CALIFGUTIERREZ BERTON DANIELA BCS MEX2002010416
154 FE 26VELASCO FUENTES VALENTINA NL MEX2000060717
298 BIKE ZONEPEÑA TREVIÑO ANA CECILIA NL MEX2001031018

Time:
Speed:

19:20.000

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 20/04/2021 05:11:38 p.m.



 Communique #116
Official  Results

Eliminacion Varonil Elite Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

143 BIKE ZONEMIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ EMILIANO NL UCI0565
MEX199912271

212 CEPES ISCAMALDONADO RAYAS EDIBALDO JAL 10007509194
MEX199304272

290 TRANSPORTEAGUIRRE GARZA TOMAS NL 10050204655
MEX200110233

206 FRUTAS Y FLEMUS GUERRERO SALVADOR EDM 10015205035
MEX199804094

79 CRISA-SEEISARABIA DIAZ IGNACIO NL 10002689308
MEX198307155

267 BAJA CALIFPEÑA SALAS RICARDO BCS 10083092810
MEX 200106306

155 ELEVATE WEVONNACHER SUEZ FABRICIO NL 10051542750
MEX199307287

89 CODE GUANAMARTINEZ HUERTA JORGE FABRICIO GTO 10089545380
MEX200201298

156 FE 26RIVAS TREVIÑO ADRIAN NATANAEL NL MEX200210179
142 BIKE ZONEMIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ EUGENIO NL UCI0566

MEX1999122710
285 NORSONRUIZ ROMERO VICTOR ALFREDO SIN MEX1994072911
284 NORSONROMERO HERNANDEZ RODRIGO SIN MEX1999040112

62 MVC TEAMFLORES MANJARREZ JORGE ARTURO NL MEX2002032013
80 CRISA-SEEIAGUIRRE INFANTE JOSE ALFREDO NL 10049191512

MEX1994010414
207 FRUTAS Y FESQUIVEL ESPINOZA CARLOS DAVID EDM 10089555030

MEX2002120715
61 MVC TEAMCARREON ALFARO RICARDO ABDIEL NL 10089543209

MEX2002120416
91 TENIS STARESPINOZA LOPEZ URIEL OMAR GTO MEX2002010617

269 BAJA CALIFRODRIGUEZ VICTORIA ALFREDO BCS MEX1997051918
273 GUASAVERIVERA HERNANDEZ PEDRO JAHIR SIN MEX2001031419
185 PATO BIKEREYES MORALES JOSE MIGUEL JAL 10112003355

MEX2002052020
10 TRANSPORTEALVAREZ ESTRADA LUIS MARTIN COA MEX1990040821

Time:
Speed:

17:49.000

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 20/04/2021 05:39:21 p.m.



 Communique #116
Official  Results

Eliminacion Varonil Elite Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

210 CRISTEROSCHAVEZ ESTRADA REYLI JAL MEX2002022822
99 JOMSAC EDMGONZALEZ JUAREZ OSMAR ARTURO EDM MEX2001092323
43 AGUASCALIEAGUILAR GONZALEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO AGS MEX2002041324
13 TRANSPORTEGONZALEZ FLORES NOE XICOTENCATL NL MEX1999101625
45 AGUASCALIEMARQUEZ BALDERRAMA EDGARDO AGS MEX1998060626

272 GUASAVEARMENTA VAZQUEZ JUAN DANIEL SIN MEX2000111427
1 IMPRESIONECUEVAS ANTONIO SLP MEX2002110728
9 TRANSPORTEMEJIA GUERRERO BERNARDO EMMANU COA MEX1994051129

92 TENIS STARSILVA CARRIEDO JESUS GTO MEX2002110530

230 VALENZUELAAGUILAR AVILES JAVIER BCS MEX19990923 31
300 ADHD MORELRODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL MOR MEX20011205 32
90 TENIS STARROJAS VALDEZ CARLOS SANTIAGO GTO MEX20010703 33

237 RLM BCSVELARDE NAVARRO KEVIN ALEXIS BCS MEX20001222 34
49 AGUASCALIEZAMUDIO ROCHA DANIEL AGS MEX19990919 35

 
 

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 20/04/2021 05:39:21 p.m.



RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #125
Résultats / Results

Carrera por Puntos Femenil C 36 vueltas Final
TIEMPO: 17'36

Pays
NAT

1. 94 GTO CODE GUANA 017 1LEON ORDAZ VALERIA
2. 56 NL MVC TEAM N 013 15ARRAS ROBLES MARIANA
3. 135 NL BIKE ZONE 010 5TAMEZ ESCAMILLA JACQUELINE JIME
4. 64 NL MVC TEAM N 09 2CORDOVA GUERRA NICOLE
5. 97 EDM JOMSAC EDM 06 3MERCADO REYES ZAHIRA XIMENA
6. 123 NL TEJONES 05 4FLORES QUINTANILLA MARIELA DEL CAR
7. 223 SIN SINALOA 05 10LOPEZ ALVAREZ NABILE
8. 57 NL MVC TEAM N 04 16LOZANO MARTINEZ DANIELA
9. 283 SIN ARENAS 02 9IBARRA ALVAREZ DANNA ITZEL

10. 200 UNA UNAM 00 6ACEVEDO MENDOZA DAYAN
11. 257 BCS BAJA CALIF 00 7LOZA FIOL ANDREA
12. 275 SIN SINALOA 00 8LOREDO FLORES CENDY ALEJANDRA
13. 299 MOR ADHD MOREL 00 11RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ NATALIA
14. 259 BCS BAJA CALIF 00 12DOMINGUEZ ALVARADO LIDIA
15. 170 JAL PROYECTOS 00 13DIAZ SANCHEZ ESTRELLA NAZARE
16. 235 BCS RLM BCS 00 14MORENO BOJORQUEZ ROMINA

T17. 27 AGS AGUASCALIE -1-20 0 DNFARREDONDO GONZALEZ MARIA FERNANDA
T17. 116 BC CER BAJA C 00 0 DNFMAGALLANES MEDINA LORETTA PAULINA
T17. 11 NL TRANSPORTE 03 0 DNFVARELA SENDEJO CLARISSA
T17. 65 NL MVC TEAM N -1-17 0 DNFLOPEZ URBINA FRIDA
T17. 150 NL FE 26 -1-20 0 DNFJUAREZ VILLAREAL FRIDA
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

Résultats / Results
Carrera por Puntos Varonil C 48 vueltas Final

TIEMPO: 19'46

Pays
NAT

1. 151 NL FE 26 015 1VELASCO FUENTES ANTONIO
2. 281 SIN IMDEM CHEP 013 25ENCISO AGUIRRE JOSE DANIEL
3. 121 NL AH FENIZ N 011 3HERNANDEZ CANDANOSA EDUARDO
4. 184 JAL PATO BIKE 09 2NAVA ROMO FERNANDO GABRIE
5. 282 SIN CHEPE VELO 08 12VELARDE OSUNA ALEJANDRO
6. 86 GTO CODE GUANA 06 11PRADO JUAREZ MIGUEL ANGEL
7. 254 BCS BAJA CALIF 05 15SANCHEZ JIMENEZ MATIAS
8. 293 ZAC NICK LOPEZ 05 21ESQUIVEL ORTIZ GUILLERMO
9. 83 GTO COMUDE PUR 04 4QUIROZ GUTIERREZ HERIBERTO

10. 85 GTO CODE GUANA 04 8GUERRERO MARTINEZ ADAN GUADALUPE
11. 292 ZAC NICK LOPEZ 04 17CABRERA DURAN ARTURO
12. 181 JAL CEPES ISCA 03 5CABELLO PLASENCIA JOSE GUILLERMO
13. 88 SON TARASCOS S 03 23RESENDIZ TOVAR VALENTINO
14. 216 SIN SINALOA 03 24PICOS TIRADO ROBERTO ALPHONS
15. 87 GTO TENIS STAR 02 6SEGURA GARCIA JORGE ANDRES
16. 252 BC BAJA CALIF 02 20ZARATE ANIMAS MICHAEL
17. 98 EDM JOMSAC EDM 01 9GONZALEZ JUAREZ OLAF AXEL
18. 31 AGS AGUASCALIE 00 7RIVERA ROBLEDO GAEL
19. 34 AGS AGUASCALIE 00 10BOCANEGRA OROZCO DIEGO LEONARDO
20. 204 HGO HIDALGO 00 13GODINEZ VELAZQUEZ GERMAN FCO
21. 177 JAL LINUDE BY 00 14CASTRO LEON EMILIANO
22. 84 EDM COMUDE PUR 00 16FLORES CRUZALTA ELIHU EMMANUEL
23. 213 NAY NAYARIT 00 18VEGA PEREZ ANGEL GERARDO
24. 208 EDM YOUSHIMATZ 00 19GARCIA LOPEZ CRISTOPHER BRAY
25. 122 NL AH FENIZ N 00 22ARROYO DEL CASTILLO BRUNO
26. 162 JAL GAMEZ CYCL 00 26COVARRUBIAS VERDIN MILLAN DE JESUS
27. 2 SLP IMPRESIONE 00 27HERNANDEZ LOPEZ KEVIN ALBERTO

T28. 124 NL TEJONES NL -1-20 0 DNFMUÑIZ DELGADO ANDRES
T28. 152 NL FE 26 00 0 DNFDE LA FUENTE LOZANO ELI MARCELO
T28. 280 SIN IMDA 01 0 DNFESPINOZA NAVA JESUS LEON
T28. 198 UNA UNAM -1-20 0 DNFMEDINA MORAN RODRIGO
T32. 211 JAL CRISTEROS 00 0 DNSCHAVEZ ESTRADA ALEXIS
T32. 58 NL MVC TEAM N 00 0 DNSYAÑEZ AGUILERA ALDO
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #127
Résultats / Results

Carrera por Puntos Femenil Elite

Pays
NAT

1. 153 NL FE 26 039 1VELASCO FUENTES VICTORIA
2. 199 UNA UNAM 026 2ACEVEDO MENDOZA YARELI
3. 37 AGS AGUASCALIE 015 5ROCHA GUERRERO MAYRA DEL ROCIO
4. 59 JAL MVC TEAM N 013 3CASTAÑEDA VILLAREAL MELANIE GABRIEL
5. 130 NL BIKE ZONE 02 4GUTIERREZ RAMOS EMILIA
6. 117 BC CER BAJA C 02 9ALARCON PEREZ ALEXA
7. 120 NL AH FENIZ N 01 6HINOJOSA CRUZ ROMINA
8. 96 GTO CODE GUANA 01 7CASAS BONILLA ANA TERESA
9. 236 BCS RLM BCS 00 8ZENDEJA CUEVAS EVETT

10. 261 BCS BAJA CALIF 00 11VILLEGAS CARBALLO ANDREA
11. 40 AGS AGUASCALIE 00 12HERROS GOMEZ ANA MARIA
12. 119 NL AH FENIX N 00 0ARREOLA NAVARRO SOFIA
13. 38 AGS AGUASCALIE -1-20 10VELAZQUEZ PEREZ MARIA FERNANDA
14. 262 BCS BAJA CALIF -1-20 13GUTIERREZ BERTON DANIELA

T15. 154 NL FE 26 00 0 DNFVELASCO FUENTES VALENTINA
T15. 298 NL BIKE ZONE 00 0 DNFPEÑA TREVIÑO ANA CECILIA
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #128
Résultats / Results

Carrera por Puntos Varonil Elite Final

Pays
NAT

1. 183 JAL FOURNIER G 135 6MUÑIZ VAZQUEZ JOSE RAMON
2. 79 NL CRISA-SEEI 134 5SARABIA DIAZ IGNACIO
3. 142 NL BIKE ZONE 131 13MIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ EUGENIO
4. 156 NL FE 26 127 7RIVAS TREVIÑO ADRIAN NATANAEL
5. 155 NL ELEVATE WE 127 9VONNACHER SUEZ FABRICIO
6. 89 GTO CODE GUANA 125 15MARTINEZ HUERTA JORGE FABRICIO
7. 90 GTO TENIS STAR 122 24ROJAS VALDEZ CARLOS SANTIAGO
8. 61 NL MVC TEAM 121 19CARREON ALFARO RICARDO ABDIEL
9. 206 EDM FRUTAS Y F 120 8LEMUS GUERRERO SALVADOR

10. 80 NL CRISA-SEEI 016 1AGUIRRE INFANTE JOSE ALFREDO
11. 44 AGS AGUASCALIE 09 2ALVAREZ LOPEZ ALFONSO
12. 270 BCS BAJA CALIF 09 3GASTELUM MUÑOZ SAID
13. 288 SON SKY CAPITA 06 4CORELLA BRAUN RENE
14. 185 JAL PATO BIKE 06 18REYES MORALES JOSE MIGUEL
15. 296 OAX JUQUILITA 05 11CARBAJAL BALBUENA IVAN DE JESUS
16. 237 BCS RLM BCS 04 20VELARDE NAVARRO KEVIN ALEXIS
17. 284 SIN NORSON 04 21ROMERO HERNANDEZ RODRIGO
18. 268 BCS BAJA CALIF 02 28ESTRADA PORTILLO EMILIANO
19. 163 JAL GAMEZ CYCL 01 17GARCIA JUAREZ VICENTE
20. 92 GTO TENIS STAR 00 12SILVA CARRIEDO JESUS
21. 285 SIN NORSON 00 14RUIZ ROMERO VICTOR ALFREDO
22. 207 EDM FRUTAS Y F 00 16ESQUIVEL ESPINOZA CARLOS DAVID
23. 230 BCS VALENZUELA 00 25AGUILAR AVILES JAVIER
24. 210 JAL CRISTEROS 00 26CHAVEZ ESTRADA REYLI
25. 169 JAL FENIX LAGO 00 27GONZALEZ VELAZQUEZ AXEL
26. 272 SIN GUASAVE 00 30ARMENTA VAZQUEZ JUAN DANIEL
27. 1 SLP IMPRESIONE 00 31CUEVAS ANTONIO
28. 143 NL BIKE ZONE -1-1 10MIRAFUENTES RESENDEZ EMILIANO
29. 300 MOR ADHD MOREL -1-20 22RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL
30. 99 EDM JOMSAC EDM -1-20 23GONZALEZ JUAREZ OSMAR ARTURO
31. 273 SIN GUASAVE -1-20 29RIVERA HERNANDEZ PEDRO JAHIR

T32. 48 AGS AGUASCALIE -1-20 0 DNFMEDINA ANDRADE EMMANUEL EDOARD
T32. 91 GTO TENIS STAR 00 0 DNFESPINOZA LOPEZ URIEL OMAR
T32. 297 GTO CODE GTO -1-20 0 DNFSEGURA RAMIREZ JORGE

35. 13 NL TRANSPORTE 00 0 DNSGONZALEZ FLORES NOE XICOTENCATL
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